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% CHG JUL 2021
151%  1,546,455.38
62.8% 3,005.24
- 0
- 0
-3.0% 303,852.14
2384.6% 4,090.29
-0.5% 352,082.67
4973.9% 166.67
60.3% 6,666.81
408.6% 621.67
270.6% 386.76
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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Ag Products Futures
CHI WHEAT 143,346
CORN 334,860
DJ_UBS ROLL SELECT INDEX FU 45
DOW-UBS COMMOD INDEX 1,446
FERTILIZER PRODUCS 0
Intercommodity Spread 0
KC WHEAT 62,282
MINI CORN 1,819
MINI SOYBEAN 1,907
MINI WHEAT 1,103
OATS 449
ROUGH RICE 960
SOYBEAN 151,315
SOYBEAN MEAL 83,423
SOYBEAN OIL 112,031
WHEAT 1,356
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AUG 2020
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August 2021

% CHG

-8.6%
-22.4%
22.7%
295.6%
-100.0%

-16.6%
42.0%
9.1%
69.5%
-2.9%
-9.2%
-28.3%
-21.9%
1.6%
-16.0%

ADV
JUL 2021

108,783.14
261,514.86
20.76
2,108

0

0

46,780.9
2,632.76
2,092.48
1,106.24
550.62
473.95
157,195.33
86,428.95
108,495.24
1,965.95

% CHG

31.8%
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% CHG

-4.1%
5.4%
153.8%
82.4%
-100.0%
-5.9%
230.1%
124.6%
69.1%
-9.9%
-26.3%
-0.7%
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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Ag Products Options
AUG-NOV SOYBEAN CAL SPRD

CHI WHEAT
CORN

CORN NEARBY+2 CAL SPRD
DEC-DEC CORN CAL SPRD
DEC-JULY CORN CAL SPRD
DEC-JULY WHEAT CAL SPRD
Intercommodity Spread
JAN-MAR SOYBEAN CSO
JULY-DEC CORN CAL SPRD
JULY-DEC SOY OIL CAL SPRD
JULY-DEC WHEAT CAL SPRD
JULY-JULY WHEAT CAL SPRD
JULY-NOV SOYBEAN CAL SPRD

KC WHEAT

MAR-DEC CORN CAL SPRD
MAR-JULY CORN CAL SPRD
MAR-JULY SOYBEAN CAL SPRD
MAR-JULY WHEAT CAL SPRD
NOV-JULY SOYBEAN CAL SPRD
NOV-MAR SOYBEAN CSO
NOV-NOV SOYBEAN CAL SPRD

OATS
ROUGH RICE
SOYBEAN

SOYBEAN CRUSH
SOYBEAN MEAL

SOYBEAN OIL

SOYBN NEARBY+2 CAL SPRD
SOYMEAL NEARBY+2 CAL SPRD

WHEAT

WHEAT-CORN ICSO
WHEAT NEARBY+2 CAL SPRD

Ags Futures

FERTILIZER PRODUCS

TOTAL FUTURES GROUP
Interest Rate Futures
Equity Index Futures

Energy Futures

Ag Products Futures

Ags Futures
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ADV
AUG 2021

0
20,171
103,021
354

7

418

N O NO O o oo

55
59,691
0
8,827
10,591
131

0

102

0

19

126

5,192,387
235,513

0

896,340
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63,688.33
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4,767,733.29
234,423.48
8.1
1,098,582.48
205.33
6,100,952.67
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August 2021
ADV
% CHG JUL 2021
- 0
-38.3% 21,595.43
6.3% 110,743.29
-56.7% 869.52
-59.2% 0
682.8% 109.52
-100.0% 0
-100.0% 0
-100.0% 0
210.2% 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
-10.8% 3,420.86
- 0
- 0
- 0
-100.0% 0
-100.0% 0
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-100.0% 0
-33.8% 44.9
-53.8% 16.19
-6.3% 59,949.19
-100.0% 2.86
-31.8% 7,770.57
16.1% 10,254.24
1150.9% 334.29
- 0
-27.3% 80.9
-100.0% 0
46.7% 83.71
-38.7% 70
8.9%  3,574,200.57
0.5% 268,997.1
-100.0% 0.1
-18.4% 780,049.19
-38.7% 70
3.7%  4,623,316.95
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349

15

18

67

113

12

161
52,702
15
10,281
8,491
9

1

87

25

35

152

4,558,412
386,577

72

1,034,126
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5,979,340.03
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% CHG

-100.0%
-28.8%
71.9%
86.3%
-41.3%
294.3%
-100.0%
-97.6%
-100.0%
86.2%
-97.6%
-100.0%
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-37.3%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-88.3%
-100.0%
6.4%
-712.5%
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6.3%
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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TOTAL OPTIONS GROUP
Interest Rate Options
Equity Index Options

Ag Products Options
TOTAL OPTIONS

TOTAL COMBINED
Interest Rate

Equity Index
Energy

Ag Products

Ags

GRAND TOTAL

ADV
AUG 2021

826,731
52
208,664
1,035,447

6,019,118
235,565

0
1,105,004
126
7,359,812

ADV
AUG 2020

576,422.9
120.1
222,276.95
798,819.95

5,344,156.19
234,543.57
8.1
1,320,859.43
205.33
6,899,772.62
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August 2021
ADV
% CHG JUL 2021
43.4% 819,006.29
-56.8% 31.38
6.1% 215,275.48
29.6%  1,034,313.14
12.6%  4,393,206.86
0.4% 269,028.48
-100.0% 0.1
-16.3% 995,324.67
-38.7% 70
6.7% 5,657,630.1

% CHG

0.9%
65.3%
-3.1%
0.1%

37.0%
-12.4%
-100.0%
11.0%
79.9%
30.1%

ADV
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943,446

68

279,596
1,223,109.55

5,672,773
296,792
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7,288,004.02
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838,867
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5,397,279
386,734
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7,011,841.55
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12.5%
-56.8%
44.5%
18.5%

5.1%
-23.3%
-97.8%

7.4%

6.3%

3.9%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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